
FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

FRIDAY MAY 13, 2022 

JUNIOR 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 JACK PETER MCDONALD     

2 ROCKY SUSAN HIGHTON     

3 DANTE SARA SKILLINGS     

4 ANNIE  JOHN COSTELLO     

5 BOWSER  JEFF CAMPBELL     

6 RUDI   SHELLEY WILSON     

7 WHISKY JENNY MINGO     
 
 

SENIOR 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

2 EMBER ROBIN MCFEE     

3 AUTUMN DOUG RICHMOND     

4 TROOPER BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

5 BISCUIT KEVIN BIERY     

6 VANA LAUREEN KINNEY     

7 SASHA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

8 POPPY OLIVER BUSBY     
  



FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

FRIDAY MAY 13, 2022 

MASTER 

# DOG HANDLER 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

1 SEVEN JANICE GUNN      

2 JJ LISA SHORT      

3 BELLA FRED WARDROPER      

4 JAX SCOTT HALLER      

5 HRUDEY SUSAN HIGHTON      

6 CASE BILL PEARSON      

7 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT      

8 GINN KATHLEEN BIGNELL      

9 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI      

10 HUDSON BRADEN GIERC      

11 FLARE BERNICE GOURLEY      

12 POUNCE JANICE GUNN      

13 BRITE LISA BARNARD      

14 TESSA ROB HARMER      

15 JET JOHN COSTELLO      

16 ZEST JOANNE KINNEY      

17 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK      

18 COPPER BRADEN GIERC      

19 TRIXIE BARRY KOLODYCHUK      

20 RED NICK HAWKINS      

21 RUBY RON MCDONALD      



FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

 
SATURDAY MAY 14, 2022 

JUNIOR 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 JACK PETER MCDONALD     

2 ANNIE JOHN COSTELLO     

3 SKEETER BEV TECKLENBORG     

4 WHISKY JENNY MINGO     

5 RUDI SHELLEY WILSON     
 
 

SENIOR 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 TROOPER BARRY KOLODYCHUK      

2 POPPY OLIVER BUSBY     

3 EMBER ROBIN MCFEE     

4 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

5 NEO DAWN POWER     

6 DANTE SARAH-ROSE CUPSKEY     

7 SASHA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

8 BISCUIT KEVIN BIERY     
 



FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

SATURDAY MAY 14, 2022 

MASTER 

# DOG HANDLER 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

1 DANDY SUSAN ENDERSBY      

2 CASE BILL PEARSON      

3 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK      

4 GINN KATHLEEN BIGNELL      

5 HUDSON BRADEN GIERC      

6 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI      

7 BELLA FRED WARDROPER      

8 LUCY BEV TECKLENBORG      

9 JAX SCOTT HALLER      

10 RUBY RON MCDONALD      

11 FLARE BERNICE GOURLEY      

12 BRITE LISA BARNARD      

13 RED NICK HAWKINS      

14 ZEST JOANNE KINNEY      

15 COPPER BRADEN GIERC      

16 TRIXIE BARRY KOLODYCHUK      

17 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT      

18 JET  JOHN COSTELLO      



FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

SUNDAY MAY 15, 2022 

JUNIOR 
 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 WHISKY JENNY MINGO     

2 ANNIE JOHN COSTELLO     

3 DANTE SARA SKILLINGS     

4 RUDI SHELLEY WILSON     

5 JACK PETER MCDONALD     

  
 
SENIOR 

# DOG HANDLER 1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 

1 MICA JOANNE WHITE     

2 TROPPER BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

3 VANA LAUREEN KINNEY     

4 BISCUIT KEVIN BIERY     

5 EMBER ROBIN MCFEE     

6 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

7 POPPY OLIVER BUSBY     

8 AUTUMN  DOUG RICHMOND     

9 SASHA BARRY KOLODYCHUK     

 
 



FVRTC HT – MAY 13 to 15, 2022 – RUNNING ORDER 

SUNDAY MAY 15, 2022

MASTER 

# DOG HANDLER 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

1 GINN KATHLEEN BIGNELL      

2 FLARE BERNICE GOURLEY      

3 POUNCE JANICE GUNN      

4 RUBY RON MCDONALD      

5 DANDY SUSAN ENDERSBY      

6 HUDSON BRADEN GIERC      

7 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT      

8 JAX SCOTT HALLER      

9 CASE BILL PEARSON      

10 TESSA ROB HARMER      

11 SEVEN JANICE GUNN      

12 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI      

13 BRITE LISA BARNARD      

14 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK      

15 RED NICK HAWKINS      

16 JET JOHN COSTELLO      
 


